Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Rotation
Color
material
Functions
Spring block
SKU

Brandon U-shaped 1.599,00 €
1.799,00-€

359

228

80-97

42

59

3

Ohne bettkasten, Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Rechts @i ==,

Grau

Microfiber

Kopfteilverstellung

Wellenunterfederung

Brandon-U-63181558-grey




